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School District 66
909 South 76th Street
Omaha, NE 68114

STAFF Calendar
2022-2023

Students in School
Teacher Contract Days - No Students

25 26 27 28 29 30

Blackout Dates for Certified Staff are underlined in blue (these dates are also listed on next page)

January 2023
Student Contact Days S M TWTF S
Quarter 1 Aug. 16 - Oct. 12 40 days 1 2 3 5 6 7
Quarter 2 Oct. 18 - Dec. 21 44 days 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Quarter 3 Jan. 5 - Mar. 15 47 days 15 HBN17 18 19 20 21
Quarter 4 Mar. 20 - May 26 45 days 22 93 24 25 26 27 28
SCHOOL BEGINS 29 30 31
Semester 1: August 16
Semester 2: January 5
Lighthouse February 2023
Educator Parent-Teacher Communication S M TWTF S
Academy report October 12th (4 hrs), 13th (8 hrs) 1 2 3 4
Aug. 1 March 15th (4 hrs), 16th (8 hrs) 5 67 8 ol 1
Al certied staif All Staff Appreciation Week 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
return Aug. March 27-31 19 200 21 22 23 24 25
Last Day of School for Students 26 Nt
May 17 (SENIORS)
May 26 - 12:00 Dismissal March 2023
4 Regular Schedule ) SMTWT FS
Start Dismiss 1.2 3 4
Elem  8:30am 3:30 pm 5 6 7 8 910 N
WMS  800am 3:15pm 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
WHS  8:00am 3:10 pm 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
PLC Schedule 26 27 28 29 30 31
(Every Wednesday)
Start Dismiss April 2023
Elem 8:30am 3:00 pm S MTWTF S
WMS 8:00am 2:44 pm 1
\WHS 8:00am 2:50 pm 2 3 4 56 7 8
All Certified Staff Return - August 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
School Begins - August 16 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Professional Learning - September 2 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Labor Day - September 5 30
End of 1st Quarter - October 12
Parent-Teacher Communication - October 12 (4-8 pm) May 2023
Parent-Teacher Communication - October 13 (8am - 4pm) (No students) S MTWT F S
Full day off (includes comp time for Oct. 12 conferences) October 14 1.2 3 4 5 6
Professional Learning Day - October 17 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Thanksgiving Break - November 23-25 14 15 16 i( 18 19 20
Winter Break - December 22 - January 3 22 23 24 25 (26) 27
Teacher Work Day (no meetings) - January 4 28 29 30 31
MLK, Jr. Day/Professional Learning - January 16 12:00 Dismissal
Teacher Work Day (no meetings) - February 10 Graduation
Presidents Day/Professional Learning - February 20
End of 3rd Quarter - March 15 June 2023
Parent-Teacher Communication - March 15 (4-8 pm) S M TWT F S
Parent-Teacher Communication - March 16 (8am - 4pm) (No students) 1 2 3
Full day off (includes comp time for Mar. 15 conferences) March 17 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Spring Break - April 3-7 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Professional Learning Day - May 1 (No students) 18 19 20 21 22 23 24



2022-2023 Blackout Dates for
“Personal Leave” for Certified Employees

Aug. 16-Sep. 7

October 12, 13,17 & 18
November 21, 22, 28 & 29
December 20 & 21

January 4 &5

March 15, 16, 20, 21, 30 & 31
March 16 & 17 (NETA)

April 10 & 11

May 8-26

2022-2023
Holidays & Holy Days

Friday, July 29 Islamic New Year* Monday, February 20 Presidents’ Day
Monday, September 5 Labor Day Wednesday, February 22 Ash Wednesday
Mon. Sept. 26 & Tues. Sept. 27  Rosh Hashanah* Tuesday, March 7 Purim*
Wednesday, Oct. 5 Yom Kippur* Thurs. Mar. 23-Thurs. Apr.20 Ramadan*

Mon. Oct.10-Sun. Oct. 16 Sukkot* Friday, April 7 Good Friday
Tuesday, October 18 Simchat Torah* Thurs. April 6-Thurs. April 13 Passover*
Thursday, November 24 Thanksgiving Sunday, April 9 Easter

Mon. Dec. 19-Mon. Dec. 26 Hanukkah* Saturday, April 22 Eid al-Fitr*
Sunday, December 25 Christmas Friday, May 5 Cinco de Mayo
Mon., Dec. 26-Mon. Jan.2 Kwanzaa Monday, May 29 Memorial Day
Sunday, January 1 New Year’s Day Tuesday, July 4 Independence Day
Monday, January 16 MLK, Jr. Day Thurs. June 29-Sun. July 2 Eid al-Adha*

*(Jewish & Islamic holidays begin at sundown of the preceding day.)

2022-2023 District Offices Closed

Monday, September 5
Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25
Friday, December 23
Monday, December 26
Friday, December 30
Monday, January 2
Friday, April 7 (afternoon only)
Monday, May 29
Tuesday, July 4
Wednesday, July 5

Approved and Revised 5-4-22



